CONTACTS
Table of Contents
Part Numbering System ............................................................................................ 1
Explanation of Terms ................................................................................................ 2
Contact Selection Guide .......................................................................................3-16
Selection Guide by Connector Military Specification ..............................................17
Custom Contacts ..................................................................................................... 20
Contact Offerings

8 Gray
9 White
Part Numbering System
Carlisle Interconnect Technologies / 2201 Rosecrans Avenue / El Segundo, CA 90245 / T. 310.536.0444 / F. 310.536.9322 / www.Car l is le IT.com
Modifier
A         Type KN Thermocouple
C         Type KP Thermocouple
K         Type JN Thermocouple
I          Type JP Thermocouple
D        Type CU Thermocouple
-L       Localized Finish
T  Solder Dipped PC Tail
Logo Code
1         Stamped with TSEI Logo
2         No Logo
43
Contacts per as39029
Spec/Sheet
Number
Bin
Code
Tri-Star Part
Number Style Contact
Size
Wire
Barrel
Size
Type /Class Application
Connector Family: AS81714
M39029/1 - 100 315-1622-500 Pin 16 22 A/B PWR
M39029/1 - 101 315-1620-501-L Pin 16 20 A/B PWR
M39029/1 - 102 315-1416-502 Pin 14 16 A/B PWR
M39029/1 - 103 315-1212-503 Pin 12 12 A/B PWR
M39029/1 - 507 315-2022-600 Pin 20 22D A/B PWR
MIL-DTL-26482 Series 2, AS81703 Series 3, MIL-DTL-83723 Series I & III, & MIL-DTL-83733
M39029/4 - 110 315-2020-088-L Pin 20 20 A/B PWR
M39029/4 - 111 315-1616-089-L Pin 16 16 A/B PWR
M39029/4 - 112 315-1620-123-L Pin 16 20 A/B PWR
M39029/4 - 113 315-1212-090-L Pin 12 12 A/B PWR
M39029/4 - 114 315-1216-124-L Pin 12 16 A/B PWR
MIL-DTL-26482 Series 2, AS81703 Series 3, MIL-DTL-83723 Series I & III, & MIL-DTL-83733
M39029/5 - 115 316-2020-088-L Skt 20 20 A/B PWR
M39029/5 - 116 316-1616-089-L Skt 16 16 A/B PWR
M39029/5 - 117 316-1620-123-L Skt 16 20 A/B PWR
M39029/5 - 118 316-1212-090-L Skt 12 12 A/B PWR
M39029/5 - 119 316-1216-124-L Skt 12 16 A/B PWR
MIL-DTL-26482 Series 2, AS81703 Series 3, MIL-DTL-83723 Series I & III, & MIL-DTL-83733
M39029/9 - 132 615-2020-088D Pin 20 20 C/B TC-CU
M39029/9 - 133 015-2020-088K Pin 20 20 C/B TC-JN
M39029/9 - 134 015-2020-088A Pin 20 20 C/B TC-KN
M39029/9 - 135 015-2020-088C Pin 20 20 C/B TC-KP
M39029/9 - 136 415-2020-088I Pin 20 20 C/B TC-JP
M39029/9 - 514 615-1616-089D Pin 16 16 C/B TC-CU
M39029/9 - 515 015-1616-089K Pin 16 16 C/B TC-JN
M39029/9 - 516 015-1616-089A Pin 16 16 C/B TC-KN
M39029/9 - 517 015-1616-089C Pin 16 16 C/B TC-KP
M39029/9 - 518 415-1616-089I Pin 16 16 C/B TC-JP
Spec/Sheet
Number